

Bainbridge Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$120,000.00

Tabulation - The Chip Seal of Various Roads in Bainbridge Township
 Bid Opening - May 10, 2010

Hughes Contracting
 595 Waterloo Road
 Suffield, OH 44260

Specialized Construction Inc.
 711 Harvard Ave
 Cuyahoga Hts, OH 44105

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
2	422	Seal Coat Bituminous Material (Latex Modified)	33880	Gal.	\$2.60	\$88,088.00	\$2.70	\$91,476.00
3	422	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate, No. 8 Slag, Per Plan	870	C.Y.	\$5.00	\$4,350.00	\$10.00	\$8,700.00
4	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
5	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
					TOTAL	\$99,438.00	TOTAL	\$114,476.00

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

Asphalt Fabrics & Specialties
 7700 Bond Street
 Solon, OH 44139

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00	\$1,201.00	\$1,201.00
2	422	Seal Coat Bituminous Material (Latex Modified)	33880	Gal.	\$2.50	\$84,700.00	\$2.80	\$94,864.00
3	422	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate, No. 8 Slag, Per Plan	870	C.Y.	\$22.00	\$19,140.00	\$25.50	\$22,185.00
4	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,160.00	\$2,160.00
5	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
					TOTAL	\$114,665.00	TOTAL	\$122,210.00